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RELAR Price and Liquidity Predictions

Price Prediction $477,325
Price Range (+/-) $84,396
Confidence Score 97
List To Sale Ratio (%) 94.45
Daily List to Sale Ratio Change (%) 0
Predicted Market Time (Days) 114.3
Predicted Market Time Range (Days) 68.6

RELAR Price vs. Time Prediction

Price Range

Sell in 30 days: $475,000 $20,345

Sell in 60 days: $488,870 $11,545

Sell in 90 days: $485,147 $7,822

Property Information

Title Value Value Used Title Value Value Used
APN 94-084-15 County ORANGE
House Size (sf) 1778 1778 Lot Size (sf) 10760 10760
Bedrooms 3 3 Bathrooms 2 2
Total Rooms 7 7 Year Built 1957 1957
Garage Spaces 0 0 Fireplaces 1 1
Pool N Y
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Summary of Price Regression Components
Past Time Components Price Range (+/-) Predictive Components Price Range (+/-)

Six Month Component $513,945 $49,917 Pending Listings Component $477,748 $89,011

Three Month Component $498,544 $47,939 Active Listings Component $512,613 $100,233

Current Month Component $452,572 $38,658 Expired Listings Component $557,616 $79,741

Summary List of Comparable Sales

12902 FLINT DR
$477,325

1
12861 DUNAS RD
$477,000

2
12951 OLYMPIA WAY
$450,000

3
404 S JAMES ST
$282,000

4
523 S WELLINGTON RD
$490,000

5
18012 RAINIER DR
$483,000

Summary of Items Affecting Confidence Score
Items Common to All Property Lists

4007:  No Garage Count Reported for Subject Property
Items Affecting Current Price Regression

Items Affecting Three Month Price Regression

Items Affecting Six Month Price Regression
4202:  Negative Similarity Fuction Price Correlation to Bathroom Count



12902 FLINT DR
SANTA ANA, CA 92705
Predicted Price: $477,325

Report Date: Monday, May 16, 2011
Analysis Date: Monday, May 16, 2011

RELAR ANALYSIS

Copyright CDR Business Solutions, LLC 2007, 2008, 2009, 2010, 2011 Page 3

Initial List of Properties Searched
APN Street Address City State Zip Price Beds Baths Date Size Dist(mi)
P775762 2398 JOANA Santa Ana CA 92705 $159,000 2 2 5/3/2011 921 0.75
94-472-11 404 S JAMES ST ORANGE CA 92869 $282,000 3 1 3/21/2011 1736 0.64
094-471-33 3747 E DOROTHY DR Orange CA 92869 $295,000 4 2 4/7/2011 1101 0.72
396-273-04 2313 CALVO DR Santa Ana CA 92705 $340,000 3 2 9/24/2010 1370 0.8
09409235 3638 E WASHINGTON AVE Orange CA 92869 $385,000 4 4 7/8/2010 1691 0.79
09409243 3537 E PALMYRA AVE Orange CA 92869 $385,000 4 2 12/28/2010 1426 0.73
94-444-05 554 S SWIDLER PL ORANGE CA 92869 $390,000 3 2 6/30/2010 1780 0.46
94-112-05 586 S ESPLANADE ST ORANGE CA 92869 $390,000 4 2 7/19/2010 1921 0.66
392-033-004 861 S NEWHAVEN DR Orange CA 92869 $390,000 3 2 12/28/2010 1595 0.77
09449309 272 S SHASTA ST Orange CA 92869 $390,000 4 2 3/15/2011 1505 0.73
39627429 2322 CALVO DR Santa Ana CA 92705 $401,000 4 2 6/29/2010 1550 0.79
395-582-02 13211 W MARSHALL LN Tustin CA 92780 $405,000 4 2 11/2/2010 1415 0.67
094-411-06 437 S LORETTA DR Orange CA 92869 $415,000 3 2 11/22/2010 1033 0.6
94-114-03 532 S CHIPWOOD ST ORANGE CA 92869 $440,000 3 2 8/30/2010 1550 0.58
395-236-01 13241 WHEELER PL SANTA ANA CA 92705 $450,000 4 4 9/23/2010 1875 0.4
094-364-002 12951 OLYMPIA WAY Santa Ana CA 92705 $450,000 3 2 2/2/2011 1802 0.22
392-152-18 722 S BREEZY WAY ORANGE CA 92869 $453,000 4 2 7/8/2010 1735 0.61
392-131-32 528 S FAIRMONT WAY ORANGE CA 92869 $463,000 3 2 9/14/2010 2000 0.46
395-273-02 13501 WHEELER PL TUSTIN CA 92780 $465,000 2 2 1/14/2011 1690 0.58
395-252-12 13421 YORBA ST SANTA ANA CA 92705 $469,000 3 1 12/13/2010 2459 0.63
94-391-13 643 S LORETTA DR ORANGE CA 92869 $470,000 4 2 2/25/2011 1909 0.38
39212237 288 S WRIGHTWOOD ST Orange CA 92869 $470,000 4 2 5/21/2010 1763 0.9
39209122 344 S NUTWOOD ST Orange CA 92869 $470,000 4 3 5/27/2010 1932 0.79
39050214 2005 E PALMYRA AVE Orange CA 92866 $475,000 3 2 12/15/2010 1975 0.99
94-354-30 12861 DUNAS RD SANTA ANA CA 92705 $477,000 4 2 2/16/2011 1726 0.18
39521117 13101 LAURINDA WAY Santa Ana CA 92705 $480,000 4 3 4/27/2011 2369 0.2
395-324-06 18012 RAINIER DR SANTA ANA CA 92705 $483,000 3 2 2/10/2011 1460 0.32
395-191-29 13101 FAIRMONT WAY SANTA ANA CA 92705 $485,000 3 2 11/17/2010 1650 0.52
94-444-31 3540 E AUSTIN AVE ORANGE CA 92869 $488,000 4 1 11/5/2010 2026 0.47
94-521-05 601 S WELLINGTON RD ORANGE CA 92869 $490,000 5 3 2/9/2011 2722 0.31
094-521-11 523 S WELLINGTON RD Orange CA 92869 $490,000 3 2 4/27/2011 1909 0.4
395-012-05 13702 FAIRMONT WAY Tustin CA 92780 $493,900 4 3 3/31/2011 2400 0.86
395-331-20 13402 PROSPECT AVE SANTA ANA CA 92705 $495,000 3 2 10/1/2010 1902 0.41
395-252-20 13352 FAIRMONT WAY SANTA ANA CA 92705 $495,000 3 2 6/18/2010 1544 0.61
094-532-25 593 S LAURINDA LN Orange CA 92869 $495,000 4 2 4/20/2011 1909 0.3
39203410 853 S WINTHROPE ST Orange CA 92869 $500,000 3 2 9/9/2010 2190 0.8
94-112-29 4001 E LYNNWOOD AVE ORANGE CA 92869 $501,000 3 2 5/21/2010 1527 0.67
392-162-04 830 S YORBA ST ORANGE CA 92869 $505,000 4 4 8/20/2010 2251 0.43
39516234 13841 GROVESITE DR Tustin CA 92780 $505,000 3 2 9/3/2010 1344 0.86
94-601-07 3017 E RUTH PL ORANGE CA 92869 $510,000 3 2 5/19/2010 1834 0.51
395-021-41 13542 CARROLL WAY TUSTIN CA 92780 $520,000 4 3 8/10/2010 2704 0.76
39527309 13611 WHEELER PL Tustin CA 92780 $520,000 3 2 5/2/2011 2527 0.63
39203312 824 S WINTHROPE ST Orange CA 92869 $525,000 4 3 3/6/2011 1928 0.8
94-472-19 464 S JAMES ST ORANGE CA 92869 $534,000 4 3 8/24/2010 2400 0.63
395-322-01 13112 LASSEN WAY SANTA ANA CA 92705 $540,000 3 2 7/12/2010 1415 0.21
392-021-22 4332 E FERNWOOD AVE Orange CA 92869 $540,000 4 3 10/15/2010 2600 0.76
94-612-15 3333 E LA VETA AVE ORANGE CA 92869 $545,000 3 2 8/11/2010 2075 0.46
094-591-23 363 S CRAIG DR Orange CA 92869 $545,000 5 3 11/3/2010 2888 0.61
395-272-04 13551 MALENA DR TUSTIN CA 92780 $546,000 3 4 10/18/2010 2099 0.59
39518109 13162 PALOMAR WAY North Tustin CA 92705 $548,000 3 2 5/28/2010 1500 0.35
395-062-01 18692 ALLEGHENY DR North Tustin CA 92705 $550,000 4 3 10/7/2010 1762 0.75



12902 FLINT DR
SANTA ANA, CA 92705
Predicted Price: $477,325

Report Date: Monday, May 16, 2011
Analysis Date: Monday, May 16, 2011

RELAR ANALYSIS

Copyright CDR Business Solutions, LLC 2007, 2008, 2009, 2010, 2011 Page 4

Initial List of Properties Searched Cont'd
APN Street Address City State Zip Code Price Beds Baths Date Size Dist(mi)
395-441-04 13541 SUSSEX PL SANTA ANA CA 92705 $552,500 3 4 11/17/2010 1336 0.79
395-272-25 13542 WHEELER PL TUSTIN CA 92780 $554,000 3 2 8/4/2010 1762 0.59
395-081-35 13041 NEWHAVEN DR North Tustin CA 92705 $555,000 3 2 1/22/2011 1572 0.75
395-262-19 17531 LEAFWOOD LN TUSTIN CA 92780 $560,000 5 3 9/7/2010 2510 0.68
395-345-08 18072 E SANTA CLARA AVE North Tustin CA 92705 $560,000 3 4 4/14/2011 1921 0.57
392-161-22 785 S LOWRY ST Orange CA 92869 $560,100 4 3 12/8/2010 2213 0.5
94-083-16 3001 E STEARNS DR ORANGE CA 92869 $565,000 3 3 6/4/2010 1825 0.09
94-074-01 694 S WHEELER PL ORANGE CA 92869 $565,000 4 2 1/24/2011 2291 0.51
94-354-24 3332 E CASSELLE AVE ORANGE CA 92869 $568,000 5 3 2/1/2011 2493 0.2
392-161-33 764 S LOWRY ST ORANGE CA 92869 $570,000 4 3 6/10/2010 2213 0.54
39502111 13641 FAIRMONT WAY Tustin CA 92780 $570,000 4 3 6/25/2010 2369 0.81
392-162-30 853 S LOWRY ST ORANGE CA 92869 $573,000 5 3 10/8/2010 2606 0.51
395-235-04 17631 RAINIER DR SANTA ANA CA 92705 $575,000 4 3 8/13/2010 2134 0.38
395-103-07 13741 GERSHON PL Santa Ana CA 92705 $577,000 4 4 9/22/2010 2339 0.84
094-353-06 3307 E CASSELLE AVE Orange CA 92869 $580,000 4 3 5/20/2010 3011 0.19
39508134 13021 NEWHAVEN DR North Tustin CA 92705 $580,000 4 3 4/4/2011 2400 0.76
395-053-13 18501 EMBURY DR SANTA ANA CA 92705 $595,000 3 2 1/13/2011 2123 0.6
39546114 13811 BRENAN WAY Santa Ana CA 92705 $597,000 4 2 8/11/2010 2200 0.96
392-162-32 833 S LOWRY ST ORANGE CA 92869 $599,000 5 3 11/29/2010 2604 0.5
392-043-16 2318 E DEBORAH LN ORANGE CA 92869 $599,000 4 3 6/16/2010 3379 0.68
395-022-01 13521 CARROLL WAY TUSTIN CA 92780 $600,000 4 3 6/21/2010 2819 0.78
395-261-05 13562 LORETTA DR TUSTIN CA 92780 $603,500 3 2 12/1/2010 1694 0.64
39538405 13782 CARLSBAD DR Santa Ana CA 92705 $605,000 4 3 12/7/2010 2448 0.78
395-344-06 18062 OAK RIDGE DR SANTA ANA CA 92705 $606,000 4 3 6/18/2010 2516 0.51
94-445-10 12661 OLYMPIA WAY SANTA ANA CA 92705 $609,000 4 3 10/26/2010 1909 0.34
395-053-04 13041 ETON PL SANTA ANA CA 92705 $610,000 3 2 8/5/2010 2077 0.55
395-341-06 18121 ALLEGHENY DR SANTA ANA CA 92705 $615,000 4 3 5/21/2010 2523 0.39
39546106 18451 SAUGUS AVE Santa Ana CA 92705 $620,000 3 3 6/7/2010 1875 0.91
39538122 13622 PROSPECT AVE Santa Ana CA 92705 $623,000 4 4 7/26/2010 2684 0.63
395-104-03 13732 GERSHON PL Tustin CA 92705 $625,000 3 2 5/24/2010 1711 0.85
395-012-12 13711 PALACE WAY North Tustin CA 92780 $635,000 5 3 9/17/2010 3347 0.86
09412208 753 S OAKWOOD ST Orange CA 92869 $638,000 4 2 4/22/2011 1990 0.5
395-251-01 13171 YORBA ST North Tustin CA 92705 $640,000 4 2 7/28/2010 2123 0.5
39521220 13001 PROSPECT AVE North Tustin CA 92705 $645,000 3 2 5/27/2010 2570 0.07
370-462-03 2465 N AVALON AVE Orange CA 92867 $650,000 4 4 4/13/2011 3397 0.91
94-385-38 17921 ROMELLE AVE SANTA ANA CA 92705 $651,000 4 4 10/13/2010 2000 0.08
395-224-01 13301 LAURINDA WAY SANTA ANA CA 92705 $658,000 4 3 9/16/2010 2640 0.36
94-462-08 795 S WOODLAND ST ORANGE CA 92869 $660,000 4 2 9/9/2010 1976 0.37
94-452-06 564 S WOODLAND ST ORANGE CA 92869 $661,000 4 2 7/28/2010 1730 0.49
39544116 18562 GRAMERCY DR North Tustin CA 92705 $669,900 3 2 8/31/2010 1745 0.89
94-461-01 3824 E CASSELLE AVE ORANGE CA 92869 $675,000 4 2 5/27/2010 1976 0.47
395-381-24 13582 PROSPECT AVE SANTA ANA CA 92705 $680,000 6 5 6/10/2010 3500 0.58
395-381-24 13582 N PROSPECT AVE Santa Ana CA 92705 $680,000 6 4 9/1/2010 3500 0.58
395-172-19 18072 DARMEL PL SANTA ANA CA 92705 $700,000 5 3 1/21/2011 3163 0.2
395-454-09 18612 SAUGUS AVE Santa Ana CA 92705 $700,000 3 2 8/20/2010 1788 0.98
395-381-25 13542 PROSPECT AVE North Tustin CA 92705 $700,000 3 4 5/20/2010 2700 0.57
395-435-05 18372 WHITNEY DR SANTA ANA CA 92705 $705,000 5 3 11/16/2010 2844 0.54
395-121-003 13922 SANDERSTEAD RD Santa Ana CA 92705 $729,000 4 2 6/30/2010 2371 0.98
395-345-02 18182 E SANTA CLARA AVE SANTA ANA CA 92705 $732,000 4 1 11/3/2010 2700 0.59
395-435-16 18332 RAINIER DR SANTA ANA CA 92705 $775,000 4 2 10/1/2010 2279 0.51
094-354-10 3331 E KIRKWOOD AVE Orange CA 92869 $775,000 5 4 5/20/2010 2943 0.15
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Initial List of Properties Searched Cont'd
APN Street Address City State Zip Code Price Beds Baths Date Size Dist(mi)
39509302 13632 GERSHON PL North Tustin CA 92705 $795,000 4 3 1/13/2011 2280 0.77
39539203 18092 JOSHUA LN North Tustin CA 92705 $810,000 4 3 12/31/2010 2637 0.79
39538215 18002 BRYCE PL North Tustin CA 92705 $810,000 4 4 7/14/2010 3303 0.64
395-421-12 13021 BOW PL SANTA ANA CA 92705 $850,000 5 7 1/31/2011 3700 0.39
39512106 13881 HOLT AVE Santa Ana CA 92705 $858,000 4 6 5/27/2010 2549 0.94
395-211-011 13082 MALENA DR Santa Ana CA 92705 $925,000 4 5 12/8/2010 4329 0.22

Comparable Sales Selected by RELAR
Price Regression Component Calculated From Properties in this List:

Regression Price: $452,572
Regression Range: $38,658

APN Street Address City State Zip Code Price Beds Baths Date Size Dist(mi)
94-472-11 404 S JAMES ST ORANGE CA 92869 $282,000 3 1 3/21/2011 1736 0.64
094-364-002 12951 OLYMPIA WAY Santa Ana CA 92705 $450,000 3 2 2/2/2011 1802 0.22
94-391-13 643 S LORETTA DR ORANGE CA 92869 $470,000 4 2 2/25/2011 1909 0.38
94-354-30 12861 DUNAS RD SANTA ANA CA 92705 $477,000 4 2 2/16/2011 1726 0.18
395-324-06 18012 RAINIER DR SANTA ANA CA 92705 $483,000 3 2 2/10/2011 1460 0.32
094-521-11 523 S WELLINGTON RD Orange CA 92869 $490,000 3 2 4/27/2011 1909 0.4
094-532-25 593 S LAURINDA LN Orange CA 92869 $495,000 4 2 4/20/2011 1909 0.3
395-261-05 13562 LORETTA DR TUSTIN CA 92780 $603,500 3 2 12/1/2010 1694 0.64
09412208 753 S OAKWOOD ST Orange CA 92869 $638,000 4 2 4/22/2011 1990 0.5

Sales Used In Price Trend Three Months Previous
Price Regression Component Calculated From Properties in this List:

Regression Price: $498,544
Regression Range: $47,939

APN Street Address City State Zip Code Price Beds Baths Date Size Dist(mi)
94-114-03 532 S CHIPWOOD ST ORANGE CA 92869 $440,000 3 2 8/30/2010 1550 0.58
395-236-01 13241 WHEELER PL SANTA ANA CA 92705 $450,000 4 4 9/23/2010 1875 0.4
094-364-002 12951 OLYMPIA WAY Santa Ana CA 92705 $450,000 3 2 2/2/2011 1802 0.22
392-131-32 528 S FAIRMONT WAY ORANGE CA 92869 $463,000 3 2 9/14/2010 2000 0.46
395-324-06 18012 RAINIER DR SANTA ANA CA 92705 $483,000 3 2 2/10/2011 1460 0.32
395-191-29 13101 FAIRMONT WAY SANTA ANA CA 92705 $485,000 3 2 11/17/2010 1650 0.52
395-331-20 13402 PROSPECT AVE SANTA ANA CA 92705 $495,000 3 2 10/1/2010 1902 0.41
395-062-01 18692 ALLEGHENY DR North Tustin CA 92705 $550,000 4 3 10/7/2010 1762 0.75
395-081-35 13041 NEWHAVEN DR North Tustin CA 92705 $555,000 3 2 1/22/2011 1572 0.75
395-053-13 18501 EMBURY DR SANTA ANA CA 92705 $595,000 3 2 1/13/2011 2123 0.6
395-261-05 13562 LORETTA DR TUSTIN CA 92780 $603,500 3 2 12/1/2010 1694 0.64
94-445-10 12661 OLYMPIA WAY SANTA ANA CA 92705 $609,000 4 3 10/26/2010 1909 0.34
94-462-08 795 S WOODLAND ST ORANGE CA 92869 $660,000 4 2 9/9/2010 1976 0.37
395-454-09 18612 SAUGUS AVE Santa Ana CA 92705 $700,000 3 2 8/20/2010 1788 0.98
395-435-16 18332 RAINIER DR SANTA ANA CA 92705 $775,000 4 2 10/1/2010 2279 0.51
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Sales Used in Price Trend Six Month Previous
Price Regression Component Calculated From Properties in this List:

Regression Price: $513,945
Regression Range: $49,917

APN Street Address City State Zip Code Price Beds Baths Date Size Dist(mi)
94-444-05 554 S SWIDLER PL ORANGE CA 92869 $390,000 3 2 6/30/2010 1780 0.46
94-114-03 532 S CHIPWOOD ST ORANGE CA 92869 $440,000 3 2 8/30/2010 1550 0.58
395-236-01 13241 WHEELER PL SANTA ANA CA 92705 $450,000 4 4 9/23/2010 1875 0.4
392-152-18 722 S BREEZY WAY ORANGE CA 92869 $453,000 4 2 7/8/2010 1735 0.61
392-131-32 528 S FAIRMONT WAY ORANGE CA 92869 $463,000 3 2 9/14/2010 2000 0.46
395-191-29 13101 FAIRMONT WAY SANTA ANA CA 92705 $485,000 3 2 11/17/2010 1650 0.52
395-331-20 13402 PROSPECT AVE SANTA ANA CA 92705 $495,000 3 2 10/1/2010 1902 0.41
395-252-20 13352 FAIRMONT WAY SANTA ANA CA 92705 $495,000 3 2 6/18/2010 1544 0.61
395-322-01 13112 LASSEN WAY SANTA ANA CA 92705 $540,000 3 2 7/12/2010 1415 0.21
94-612-15 3333 E LA VETA AVE ORANGE CA 92869 $545,000 3 2 8/11/2010 2075 0.46
39518109 13162 PALOMAR WAY North Tustin CA 92705 $548,000 3 2 5/28/2010 1500 0.35
395-062-01 18692 ALLEGHENY DR North Tustin CA 92705 $550,000 4 3 10/7/2010 1762 0.75
395-272-25 13542 WHEELER PL TUSTIN CA 92780 $554,000 3 2 8/4/2010 1762 0.59
94-083-16 3001 E STEARNS DR ORANGE CA 92869 $565,000 3 3 6/4/2010 1825 0.09
395-235-04 17631 RAINIER DR SANTA ANA CA 92705 $575,000 4 3 8/13/2010 2134 0.38
94-445-10 12661 OLYMPIA WAY SANTA ANA CA 92705 $609,000 4 3 10/26/2010 1909 0.34
94-462-08 795 S WOODLAND ST ORANGE CA 92869 $660,000 4 2 9/9/2010 1976 0.37
94-452-06 564 S WOODLAND ST ORANGE CA 92869 $661,000 4 2 7/28/2010 1730 0.49
39544116 18562 GRAMERCY DR North Tustin CA 92705 $669,900 3 2 8/31/2010 1745 0.89
94-461-01 3824 E CASSELLE AVE ORANGE CA 92869 $675,000 4 2 5/27/2010 1976 0.47
395-454-09 18612 SAUGUS AVE Santa Ana CA 92705 $700,000 3 2 8/20/2010 1788 0.98
395-435-16 18332 RAINIER DR SANTA ANA CA 92705 $775,000 4 2 10/1/2010 2279 0.51

Sales From MLS Searched
Street Address City State Zip Date DOM Size Beds Baths Price Dist(mi) FC REO SS
2398 JOANA Santa Ana CA 92705 5/3/2011 33 921 2 2 $159,000 0.75 N N N
3747 E DOROTHY DR Orange CA 92869 4/7/2011 43 1101 4 2 $295,000 0.72 N Y N
2313 CALVO DR Santa Ana CA 92705 9/24/2010 43 1370 3 2 $340,000 0.8 N N N
3638 E WASHINGTON AVE Orange CA 92869 7/8/2010 294 1691 4 4 $385,000 0.79 N N N
3537 E PALMYRA AVE Orange CA 92869 12/28/2010 39 1426 4 2 $385,000 0.73 N N N
861 S NEWHAVEN DR Orange CA 92869 12/28/2010 56 1595 3 2 $390,000 0.77 N Y N
272 S SHASTA ST Orange CA 92869 3/15/2011 138 1505 4 2 $390,000 0.73 N N N
320 S WAYFIELD ST Orange CA 92866 10/5/2010 111 2180 4 1 $400,000 1.01 N N Y
17961 WELLINGTON AVE Tustin CA 92780 2/8/2011 41 1650 3 2 $400,000 1.22 N N N
2322 CALVO DR Santa Ana CA 92705 6/29/2010 58 1550 4 2 $401,000 0.79 N Y N
13211 W MARSHALL LN Tustin CA 92780 11/2/2010 106 1415 4 2 $405,000 0.67 N N Y
18081 KIRK AVE Tustin CA 92780 6/1/2010 241 1200 4 2 $410,000 1.33 N N Y
437 S LORETTA DR Orange CA 92869 11/22/2010 39 1033 3 2 $415,000 0.6 N N N
13971 ETON PL North Tustin CA 92705 9/17/2010 14 1763 3 2 $425,000 1.12 N N N
532 S CHIPWOOD ST Orange CA 92869 9/21/2010 129 1550 3 2 $440,000 0.58 N N Y
17852 ARBOLADA WAY Tustin CA 92780 1/28/2011 142 1928 4 2 $445,000 1.17 N N Y
2002 DEODAR ST Santa Ana CA 92705 7/29/2010 139 1886 4 2 $445,000 1.02 N N Y
12951 OLYMPIA WAY Santa Ana CA 92705 2/2/2011 96 1802 3 2 $450,000 0.22 N Y N
722 S BREEZY WAY Orange CA 92869 8/21/2010 81 1735 4 2 $453,000 0.59 N N N
528 S FAIRMONT WAY Orange CA 92869 11/10/2010 85 2000 3 2 $463,000 0.61 N N N
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Sales From MLS Searched Cont'd
Street Address City State Zip Code Date DOM Size Beds Baths Price Dist(mi) FC REO SS
13501 WHEELER PL Tustin CA 92780 2/15/2011 38 1690 2 2 $465,000 0.58 N N N
643 S LORETTA DR Orange CA 92869 4/8/2011 125 1909 4 2 $470,000 0.39 N N Y
288 S WRIGHTWOOD ST Orange CA 92869 5/21/2010 35 1763 4 2 $470,000 0.9 N Y Y
344 S NUTWOOD ST Orange CA 92869 5/27/2010 87 1932 4 3 $470,000 0.79 N N N
2005 E PALMYRA AVE Orange CA 92866 12/15/2010 63 1975 3 2 $475,000 0.99 N N N
12861 DUNAS RD Santa Ana CA 92705 3/18/2011 200 1726 4 2 $477,000 0.18 N N Y
13101 LAURINDA WAY Santa Ana CA 92705 4/27/2011 30 2369 4 3 $480,000 0.2 N N N
18012 RAINIER DR Santa Ana CA 92705 3/16/2011 43 1460 3 2 $483,000 0.31 N N N
13101 FAIRMONT WAY Santa Ana CA 92705 12/24/2010 86 1650 3 2 $485,000 0.52 N Y N
523 S WELLINGTON RD Orange CA 92869 4/27/2011 225 1909 3 2 $490,000 0.4 N N N
601 S WELLINGTON RD Orange CA 92869 2/14/2011 75 2722 5 3 $490,000 0.31 N N N
14322 WISTERIA LN Tustin CA 92780 7/15/2010 57 1428 2 2 $490,000 1.42 N N N
13702 FAIRMONT WAY Tustin CA 92780 3/31/2011 100 2400 4 3 $493,900 0.86 N N N
13352 FAIRMONT WAY Santa Ana CA 92705 7/16/2010 450 1544 3 2 $495,000 0.61 N N N
13402 PROSPECT AVE North Tustin CA 92705 10/15/2010 36 1902 3 2 $495,000 0.41 N Y N
593 S LAURINDA LN Orange CA 92869 4/20/2011 95 1909 4 2 $495,000 0.3 N N N
14041 WINDSOR PL Santa Ana CA 92705 2/28/2011 81 1911 3 2 $500,000 1.26 N N Y
13791 PASADENA ST Santa Ana CA 92705 9/17/2010 156 2400 4 4 $500,000 1.1 N Y N
853 S WINTHROPE ST Orange CA 92869 9/9/2010 119 2190 3 2 $500,000 0.8 N N N
4001 E LYNNWOOD AVE Orange CA 92869 6/4/2010 42 1527 3 2 $505,000 0.64 N N Y
13841 GROVESITE DR Tustin CA 92780 9/3/2010 106 1344 3 2 $505,000 0.86 N N N
3017 E RUTH PL Orange CA 92869 6/28/2010 52 1834 3 2 $510,000 0.5 N N N
13791 MARSHALL LN Tustin CA 92780 11/9/2010 138 2822 5 3 $510,000 1 N Y N
13542 CARROLL WAY Tustin CA 92780 9/20/2010 98 2704 4 3 $520,000 0.78 N N N
13611 WHEELER PL Tustin CA 92780 5/2/2011 324 2527 3 2 $520,000 0.63 N N N
14162 PROSPECT AVE Tustin CA 92780 12/30/2010 128 1682 3 2 $520,000 1.17 N N N
824 S WINTHROPE ST Orange CA 92869 3/6/2011 232 1928 4 3 $525,000 0.8 N N N
464 S JAMES ST Orange CA 92869 9/23/2010 259 2400 4 3 $534,000 0.63 N N N
14291 YORBA ST Tustin CA 92780 11/8/2010 103 2268 4 3 $539,000 1.45 N N N
4332 E FERNWOOD AVE Orange CA 92869 10/15/2010 82 2600 4 3 $540,000 0.76 N N Y
3333 E LA VETA AVE Orange CA 92869 9/17/2010 69 2075 3 2 $545,000 0.46 N N N
363 S CRAIG DR Orange CA 92869 11/3/2010 232 2888 5 3 $545,000 0.61 N N N
14252 GALY ST Tustin CA 92780 12/20/2010 133 1812 3 3 $545,000 1.34 N N N
13162 PALOMAR WAY North Tustin CA 92705 5/28/2010 111 1500 3 2 $548,000 0.35 N N Y
13842 WINTHROPE ST North Tustin CA 92705 9/29/2010 113 2087 3 2 $550,000 1.13 N N Y
18692 ALLEGHENY DR North Tustin CA 92705 10/7/2010 204 1762 4 3 $550,000 0.75 N N Y
13542 WHEELER PL Tustin CA 92780 8/30/2010 63 1762 3 2 $554,000 0.58 N N N
13041 NEWHAVEN DR North Tustin CA 92705 1/22/2011 185 1572 3 2 $555,000 0.75 N N Y
17531 LEAFWOOD LN Tustin CA 92780 10/6/2010 224 2510 5 3 $560,000 0.68 N N N
18072 E SANTA CLARA AVE North Tustin CA 92705 4/14/2011 52 1921 3 4 $560,000 0.57 N N N
785 S LOWRY ST Orange CA 92869 12/8/2010 109 2213 4 3 $560,100 0.5 N N N
3001 E STEARNS DR Orange CA 92869 6/23/2010 41 1825 3 3 $565,000 0.1 N N N
3332 E CASSELLE AVE Orange CA 92869 2/22/2011 81 2493 5 3 $568,000 0.18 N N N
764 S LOWRY ST Orange CA 92869 6/11/2010 255 2213 4 3 $570,000 0.52 N N N
13641 FAIRMONT WAY Tustin CA 92780 6/25/2010 105 2369 4 3 $570,000 0.81 N N N
853 S LOWRY ST Orange CA 92869 11/15/2010 162 2606 5 3 $573,000 0.5 N N N
17631 RAINIER DR Santa Ana CA 92705 9/1/2010 49 2134 4 3 $574,900 0.39 N N N
13741 GERSHON PL Santa Ana CA 92705 9/22/2010 119 2339 4 4 $577,000 0.84 N N N
3307 E CASSELLE AVE Orange CA 92869 5/20/2010 55 3011 4 3 $580,000 0.19 N Y N
13021 NEWHAVEN DR North Tustin CA 92705 4/4/2011 28 2400 4 3 $580,000 0.76 N N N
13811 BRENAN WAY Santa Ana CA 92705 8/11/2010 126 2200 4 2 $597,000 0.96 N N N
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Sales From MLS Searched Cont'd
Street Address City State Zip Code Date DOM Size Beds Baths Price Dist(mi) FC REO SS
833 S LOWRY ST Orange CA 92869 1/26/2011 281 2604 5 3 $599,000 0.5 N N N
14092 DALL LN North Tustin CA 92780 1/25/2011 51 2300 4 3 $599,000 1.11 N N N
2318 E DEBORAH LN Orange CA 92869 7/16/2010 196 3379 4 3 $599,900 0.68 N N N
13521 CARROLL WAY Tustin CA 92780 7/30/2010 113 2819 4 3 $600,000 0.77 N Y N
13562 LORETTA DR Tustin CA 92780 12/16/2010 30 1694 3 2 $603,500 0.64 N N N
13782 CARLSBAD DR Santa Ana CA 92705 12/7/2010 109 2448 4 3 $605,000 0.78 N N N
18062 OAK RIDGE DR North Tustin CA 92705 1/19/2011 226 2516 4 3 $606,000 0.5 N N Y
12661 OLYMPIA WAY Santa Ana CA 92705 12/20/2010 97 1909 4 3 $609,000 0.35 N N N
18121 ALLEGHENY DR Santa Ana CA 92705 6/15/2010 49 2523 4 3 $615,000 0.42 N N N
18501 EMBURY DR Santa Ana CA 92705 2/8/2011 42 2123 3 2 $615,000 0.6 N N N
18451 SAUGUS AVE Santa Ana CA 92705 6/7/2010 35 1875 3 3 $620,000 0.91 N N N
13622 PROSPECT AVE Santa Ana CA 92705 7/26/2010 306 2684 4 4 $623,000 0.63 N N Y
18652 ERVIN LN North Tustin CA 92705 9/27/2010 42 1769 3 2 $625,000 1.05 N N N
13732 GERSHON PL Tustin CA 92705 5/24/2010 93 1711 3 2 $625,000 0.85 N Y Y
18641 VANDERLIP North Tustin CA 92705 7/1/2010 27 2040 4 2 $625,000 1.41 Y N N
13711 PALACE WAY North Tustin CA 92780 9/17/2010 177 3347 5 3 $635,000 0.86 N Y N
753 S OAKWOOD ST Orange CA 92869 4/22/2011 259 1990 4 2 $638,000 0.5 N N N
13171 YORBA ST North Tustin CA 92705 7/28/2010 150 2123 4 2 $640,000 0.5 N N Y
18502 BEACHMONT AVE Santa Ana CA 92705 6/7/2010 183 2800 5 4 $645,000 1.06 N N Y
13001 PROSPECT AVE North Tustin CA 92705 5/27/2010 94 2570 3 2 $645,000 0.07 N N N
2465 N AVALON AVE Orange CA 92867 4/13/2011 88 3397 4 4 $650,000 0.91 N N Y
13771 SANDHURST PL Santa Ana CA 92705 7/27/2010 19 1797 3 2 $655,000 1.02 N N N
13301 LAURINDA WAY Santa Ana CA 92705 11/8/2010 143 2640 4 3 $658,000 0.36 N N N
795 S WOODLAND ST Orange CA 92869 10/20/2010 51 1976 4 2 $660,000 0.37 N N N
564 S WOODLAND ST Orange CA 92869 8/30/2010 331 1730 4 2 $661,000 0.5 N N Y
18562 GRAMERCY DR North Tustin CA 92705 8/31/2010 197 1745 3 2 $669,900 0.89 N N N
3824 E CASSELLE AVE Orange CA 92869 6/22/2010 80 1976 4 2 $675,000 0.45 N Y Y
13582 N PROSPECT AVE Santa Ana CA 92705 9/1/2010 166 3500 6 4 $680,000 0.58 N N Y
13861 WINTHROPE ST North Tustin CA 92705 12/9/2010 22 2452 3 3 $686,000 1.13 N N N
14242 ACACIA DR Tustin CA 92780 6/8/2010 103 2485 3 3 $690,000 1.3 N N N
14172 LIVINGSTON ST North Tustin CA 92780 10/5/2010 126 3434 5 3 $690,000 1.18 N N N
18612 SAUGUS AVE Santa Ana CA 92705 8/20/2010 49 1788 3 2 $700,000 0.98 N N N
13542 PROSPECT AVE North Tustin CA 92705 5/20/2010 161 2700 3 4 $700,000 0.57 N N N
18072 DARMEL PL North Tustin CA 92705 2/17/2011 29 3163 5 3 $700,000 0.16 N N N
18372 WHITNEY DR North Tustin CA 92705 1/11/2011 130 2844 5 3 $705,000 0.51 N N N
13922 SANDERSTEAD RD Santa Ana CA 92705 6/30/2010 76 2371 4 2 $729,000 0.98 N N N
14152 LAMBETH WAY Tustin CA 92780 12/10/2010 43 2200 4 3 $740,000 1.16 N N N
3331 E KIRKWOOD AVE Orange CA 92869 5/20/2010 36 2943 5 4 $775,000 0.15 N N N
13632 GERSHON PL North Tustin CA 92705 1/13/2011 59 2280 4 3 $795,000 0.77 N N N
18092 JOSHUA LN North Tustin CA 92705 12/31/2010 77 2637 4 3 $810,000 0.79 N N N
18002 BRYCE PL North Tustin CA 92705 7/14/2010 78 3303 4 4 $810,000 0.64 N N N
13021 BOW North Tustin CA 92705 3/11/2011 116 3700 5 7 $850,000 0.4 N N N
13881 HOLT AVE Santa Ana CA 92705 5/27/2010 6 2549 4 6 $858,000 0.94 N N N
13082 MALENA DR Santa Ana CA 92705 12/8/2010 54 4329 4 5 $925,000 0.22 N N N

Sales from MLS Used
Price Regression Component Calculated From Properties in this List:

Regression Price: $452,572
Regression Range: $38,658
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Street Address City State Zip Code Date DOM Size Beds Baths Price Dist(mi) FC REO SS
861 S NEWHAVEN DR Orange CA 92869 12/28/2010 56 1595 3 2 $390,000 0.77 N Y N
12951 OLYMPIA WAY Santa Ana CA 92705 2/2/2011 96 1802 3 2 $450,000 0.22 N Y N
13501 WHEELER PL Tustin CA 92780 2/15/2011 38 1690 2 2 $465,000 0.58 N N N
643 S LORETTA DR Orange CA 92869 4/8/2011 125 1909 4 2 $470,000 0.39 N N Y
2005 E PALMYRA AVE Orange CA 92866 12/15/2010 63 1975 3 2 $475,000 0.99 N N N
12861 DUNAS RD Santa Ana CA 92705 3/18/2011 200 1726 4 2 $477,000 0.18 N N Y
18012 RAINIER DR Santa Ana CA 92705 3/16/2011 43 1460 3 2 $483,000 0.31 N N N
13101 FAIRMONT WAY Santa Ana CA 92705 12/24/2010 86 1650 3 2 $485,000 0.52 N Y N
523 S WELLINGTON RD Orange CA 92869 4/27/2011 225 1909 3 2 $490,000 0.4 N N N
593 S LAURINDA LN Orange CA 92869 4/20/2011 95 1909 4 2 $495,000 0.3 N N N
14162 PROSPECT AVE Tustin CA 92780 12/30/2010 128 1682 3 2 $520,000 1.17 N N N
13041 NEWHAVEN DR North Tustin CA 92705 1/22/2011 185 1572 3 2 $555,000 0.75 N N Y
13562 LORETTA DR Tustin CA 92780 12/16/2010 30 1694 3 2 $603,500 0.64 N N N
18501 EMBURY DR Santa Ana CA 92705 2/8/2011 42 2123 3 2 $615,000 0.6 N N N
18652 ERVIN LN North Tustin CA 92705 9/27/2010 42 1769 3 2 $625,000 1.05 N N N
753 S OAKWOOD ST Orange CA 92869 4/22/2011 259 1990 4 2 $638,000 0.5 N N N
13771 SANDHURST PL Santa Ana CA 92705 7/27/2010 19 1797 3 2 $655,000 1.02 N N N

Properties Under Contract Searched
Street Address City State Zip Date DOM Size Beds Baths Price Dist(mi) FC REO SS
541 S LOWRY ST Orange CA 92869 4/18/2011 54 1033 3 2 $319,000 0.52 N N Y
2601 DEODAR ST Santa Ana CA 92705 4/27/2011 3 1358 4 2 $325,000 0.71 N N Y
552 YORBA Orange CA 92869 4/22/2011 96 1162 3 2 $330,000 0.72 N N N
2309 KEEGAN WAY Santa Ana CA 92705 4/19/2011 176 1370 4 2 $330,000 0.81 N N N
259 S PROSPECT ST Orange CA 92869 7/13/2010 152 1550 3 3 $335,000 0.74 N N Y
4002 E GREENWOOD AVE Orange CA 92869 4/6/2011 9 2100 3 2 $355,000 0.6 Y N N
272 S SOUTH DUNAS ST Orange CA 92869 4/29/2011 10 1381 3 2 $369,000 0.74 N Y N
12872 LORETTA DR North Tustin CA 92705 2/22/2011 24 1145 3 2 $369,900 0.53 N N Y
13082 MARSHALL LN Tustin CA 92780 4/19/2011 187 1700 3 2 $379,000 0.64 N N Y
4035 E KIRKWOOD AVE Orange CA 92869 5/6/2011 61 1482 3 2 $392,000 0.58 N N N
527 S DUNAS ST Orange CA 92869 4/23/2011 11 2229 4 2 $410,000 0.45 N N Y
2220 PASADENA ST Santa Ana CA 92705 4/1/2011 176 2561 5 3 $419,000 0.93 N N Y
3540 E AUSTIN AVE Orange CA 92869 6/20/2010 2 2026 4 3 $432,000 0.47 N N N
4003 E FERNWOOD AVE Orange CA 92869 4/9/2011 10 1404 4 2 $446,000 0.54 N N N
13241 WHEELER PL Santa Ana CA 92705 9/2/2010 8 1875 4 3 $449,900 0.39 N N N
584 S LAURINDA LN Orange CA 92869 1/19/2011 7 1770 4 2 $450,000 0.33 N N N
4414 E LARKSTONE CIR Orange CA 92869 4/13/2011 100 2157 4 3 $450,000 0.82 N N Y
784 S EARLHAM ST Orange CA 92869 4/25/2011 91 2030 4 2 $459,900 0.72 N Y N
2304 E BUFFALO AVE Santa Ana CA 92705 9/29/2010 9 2561 5 3 $469,900 0.94 N N N
817 S BREEZY WAY Orange CA 92869 4/8/2011 17 1750 4 2 $469,900 0.57 N N N
14012 WINDSOR North Tustin CA 92705 4/20/2011 15 1900 3 2 $472,000 1.27 N N N
2340 E DEBORAH LN Orange CA 92869 4/29/2011 29 2757 4 3 $475,000 0.66 Y N Y
847 S EARLHAM ST Orange CA 92869 3/14/2011 49 2030 4 2 $479,900 0.7 N Y N
13451 HEWES AVE North Tustin CA 92705 4/6/2011 37 2162 4 2 $483,531 0.95 N N N
17562 LEAFWOOD LN Tustin CA 92780 4/6/2011 5 2132 3 2 $499,000 0.7 N N Y
424 S TRACY LN Orange CA 92869 4/28/2011 28 2805 4 3 $499,900 0.77 N N Y
2504 E DOROTHY DR Orange CA 92869 3/24/2011 105 2052 3 2 $499,900 0.69 N N N
660 S EARLHAM ST Orange CA 92869 3/15/2011 34 2035 4 2 $499,900 0.82 N Y N
17622 FIESTA WAY Tustin CA 92780 7/15/2010 59 1256 3 2 $500,000 1.2 N N N
830 S YORBA ST Orange CA 92869 8/13/2010 67 2251 4 3 $519,000 0.41 N N N
13571 FLINT DR Santa Ana CA 92705 12/12/2010 26 2268 4 3 $520,000 0.6 N N Y
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Properties Under Contract Searched Cont'd
Street Address City State Zip Code Date DOM Size Beds Baths Price Dist(mi) FC REO SS
17501 LINDA LN Tustin CA 92780 1/19/2011 39 2460 4 3 $525,000 0.74 N N N
13421 YORBA ST Santa Ana CA 92705 4/23/2011 54 2459 3 1 $525,000 0.58 N N N
17651 FIESTA WAY Tustin CA 92780 11/9/2010 106 1449 4 2 $529,990 1.18 N N N
13512 PROSPECT AVE Santa Ana CA 92705 5/5/2011 177 2482 4 3 $534,000 0.51 N N N
13622 FAIRMONT WAY Tustin CA 92780 1/25/2011 85 2224 4 5 $535,000 0.8 N N N
17621 ARBOLADA WAY Tustin CA 92780 3/11/2011 191 2000 3 2 $550,000 1.13 N N Y
14062 N HOLT AVE Tustin CA 92705 4/14/2011 450 1850 3 2 $550,000 1.11 N N N
13772 GERSHON PL North Tustin CA 92705 2/25/2011 116 2300 5 3 $575,000 0.88 N N Y
843 S LOWRY ST Orange CA 92869 5/4/2011 17 2214 4 3 $580,000 0.5 N N N
18791 VANDERLIP AVE North Tustin CA 92705 4/18/2011 30 1729 3 1 $588,000 1.45 N N N
4012 E LA VETA AVE Orange CA 92869 4/12/2011 147 4000 5 4 $599,000 0.68 N N N
18632 SAUGUS AVE Santa Ana CA 92705 6/15/2010 13 1775 3 3 $610,000 0.99 N N N
13152 SHASTA WAY Santa Ana CA 92705 4/5/2011 15 1816 3 3 $619,000 0.27 N N N
13041 ETON PL North Tustin CA 92705 8/3/2010 66 2077 4 2 $630,000 0.59 N N N
13201 PALOMAR WAY North Tustin CA 92705 3/31/2011 135 2380 4 3 $669,000 0.37 N N Y
18771 VANDERLIP AVE North Tustin CA 92705 4/20/2011 108 1700 2 2 $679,000 1.45 N N N
756 S WOODLAND ST Orange CA 92869 4/26/2011 17 2200 4 2 $679,000 0.38 N N N
3743 E CASSELLE AVE Orange CA 92869 4/11/2011 164 1962 4 2 $689,000 0.41 N N N
17921 ROMELLE AVE Santa Ana CA 92705 10/13/2010 113 3380 5 4 $699,000 0.08 N N N
13539 YORBA Santa Ana CA 92705 4/18/2011 45 2513 3 4 $713,900 0.73 N N N
13071 ETON PL North Tustin CA 92705 2/27/2011 6 2647 4 3 $749,000 0.59 N N Y
503 S PROSPECT ST Orange CA 92869 1/26/2011 170 3347 4 3 $899,000 0.42 N N N
18661 VANDERLIP AVE North Tustin CA 92705 2/20/2011 450 3343 5 5 $998,000 1.39 N N N
18582 VANDERLIP AVE North Tustin CA 92705 2/11/2011 293 4594 4 5 $1,324,000 1.41 N N N

Properties Under Contract Used
Price Regression Component Calculated From Properties in this List:

Regression Price: $477,748
Regression Range: $89,011

Street Address City State Zip Code Date DOM Size Beds Baths Price Dist(mi) FC REO SS
13082 MARSHALL LN Tustin CA 92780 4/19/2011 187 1700 3 2 $379,000 0.64 N N Y
4035 E KIRKWOOD AVE Orange CA 92869 5/6/2011 61 1482 3 2 $392,000 0.58 N N N
527 S DUNAS ST Orange CA 92869 4/23/2011 11 2229 4 2 $410,000 0.45 N N Y
13241 WHEELER PL Santa Ana CA 92705 9/2/2010 8 1875 4 3 $449,900 0.39 N N N
584 S LAURINDA LN Orange CA 92869 1/19/2011 7 1770 4 2 $450,000 0.33 N N N
784 S EARLHAM ST Orange CA 92869 4/25/2011 91 2030 4 2 $459,900 0.72 N Y N
817 S BREEZY WAY Orange CA 92869 4/8/2011 17 1750 4 2 $469,900 0.57 N N N
847 S EARLHAM ST Orange CA 92869 3/14/2011 49 2030 4 2 $479,900 0.7 N Y N
17562 LEAFWOOD LN Tustin CA 92780 4/6/2011 5 2132 3 2 $499,000 0.7 N N Y
2504 E DOROTHY DR Orange CA 92869 3/24/2011 105 2052 3 2 $499,900 0.69 N N N
660 S EARLHAM ST Orange CA 92869 3/15/2011 34 2035 4 2 $499,900 0.82 N Y N
18632 SAUGUS AVE Santa Ana CA 92705 6/15/2010 13 1775 3 3 $610,000 0.99 N N N
13152 SHASTA WAY Santa Ana CA 92705 4/5/2011 15 1816 3 3 $619,000 0.27 N N N
756 S WOODLAND ST Orange CA 92869 4/26/2011 17 2200 4 2 $679,000 0.38 N N N
3743 E CASSELLE AVE Orange CA 92869 4/11/2011 164 1962 4 2 $689,000 0.41 N N N
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Properties In Inventory Searched
Street Address City State Zip Date DOM Size Beds Baths Price Dist(mi) FC REO SS
272 S DUNAS Orange CA 92869 11/16/2010 181 1381 3 2 $325,000 0.72 N N Y
426 S JAMES ST Orange CA 92869 12/14/2010 153 1101 4 2 $330,000 0.63 N N Y
552 S YORBA ST Orange CA 92869 11/30/2010 167 1162 3 2 $330,000 0.72 N N N
13971 ESPLANADE AVE Santa Ana CA 92705 3/26/2011 51 1597 2 2 $335,000 1.08 N N N
2021 E PALMYRA AVE Orange CA 92866 1/27/2011 109 990 2 1 $339,900 0.98 N Y N
2310 GROVEMONT ST Santa Ana CA 92705 9/30/2010 228 1352 4 3 $350,000 0.82 N N Y
295 S SHASTA ST Orange CA 92869 3/1/2011 76 1774 3 2 $365,000 0.7 N N Y
508 S BREEZY WAY Orange CA 92869 9/7/2010 251 1246 4 2 $379,000 0.72 N N Y
511 S LORETTA DR Orange CA 92869 10/15/2010 213 987 3 1 $400,000 0.32 N N N
2405 E AVALON AVE Santa Ana CA 92705 5/2/2011 14 2560 5 3 $415,000 0.91 N N N
12502 RED HL Tustin CA 92705 4/6/2011 40 1774 3 2 $415,000 0.6 N N N
404 S JAMES ST Orange CA 92869 4/26/2011 20 1736 3 2 $424,500 0.64 N N N
12841 DUNAS RD Santa Ana CA 92705 12/14/2010 153 1650 3 2 $435,000 0.18 N N Y
18141 ROMELLE AVE Santa Ana CA 92705 8/9/2010 280 1513 3 2 $474,900 0.26 N N N
4402 E CONSTITUTION AVE Orange CA 92869 11/10/2010 187 2820 4 4 $475,000 0.98 N N N
3309 E LA VETA AVE Orange CA 92869 12/13/2010 154 2076 3 2 $480,000 0.44 N N Y
17841 WELLINGTON AVE Tustin CA 92780 4/2/2011 44 1610 4 2 $484,900 1.22 N N Y
13671 FAIRMONT WAY Tustin CA 92780 4/30/2011 16 2808 4 4 $489,000 0.84 Y N Y
3215 E RUTH PL Orange CA 92869 4/9/2011 37 2763 5 3 $499,900 0.51 N N Y
565 S WELLINGTON RD Orange CA 92869 3/2/2011 75 2527 4 3 $510,000 0.35 N N Y
274 S EARLHAM ST Orange CA 92869 9/7/2010 251 1670 3 2 $510,000 0.99 N N N
380 S JENNIFER LN Orange CA 92869 4/28/2011 18 2440 4 3 $520,000 0.85 Y N Y
17441 LAURIE LN Tustin CA 92780 6/2/2010 348 2303 4 4 $520,000 0.83 N N Y
408 SCHUG Orange CA 92869 8/14/2010 275 1667 3 2 $525,000 0.84 N N N
13312 FAIRMONT WAY Santa Ana CA 92705 12/6/2010 161 1549 3 2 $530,000 0.59 N N N
17762 WELLINGTON AVE Tustin CA 92780 2/23/2011 82 1920 3 3 $540,800 1.24 N N N
586 S ESPLANADE ST Orange CA 92869 1/7/2011 129 1921 4 2 $545,000 0.67 N N N
17361 LAURIE LN Tustin CA 92780 4/28/2011 18 2265 4 3 $549,000 0.88 N N N
806 S ESPLANADE ST Orange CA 92869 9/30/2010 228 2000 3 3 $549,000 0.58 N N N
17402 JACARANDA AVE Tustin CA 92780 8/19/2010 270 1399 2 2 $550,000 1.39 N N N
2412 E BUFFALO AVE Santa Ana CA 92705 1/31/2011 105 2863 5 3 $574,900 0.88 N N Y
13661 CARROLL WAY North Tustin CA 92780 11/19/2010 178 2369 4 2 $579,000 0.88 N N N
18682 VALE AVE North Tustin CA 92705 3/12/2011 65 1707 3 4 $585,000 0.81 N N Y
672 S SCHUG ST Orange CA 92869 1/18/2011 118 2000 4 2 $599,000 0.74 N N Y
3401 E RUTH PL Orange CA 92869 4/1/2011 45 1954 4 2 $599,999 0.53 N N N
17551 EDDY Santa Ana CA 92705 4/28/2011 18 2123 4 3 $619,000 0.57 N N N
13512 FAIRMONT WAY Tustin CA 92780 4/6/2011 40 3392 5 3 $620,000 0.7 N N N
14152 CLARISSA LN Santa Ana CA 92705 8/24/2010 265 1695 3 2 $624,900 1.23 N N N
18512 GRAMERCY DR North Tustin CA 92705 3/9/2011 68 1651 3 2 $629,000 0.87 N N N
14221 HOWLAND WAY Tustin CA 92780 4/6/2011 40 1665 3 2 $629,000 1.22 N N Y
3307 E ROMELLE AVE Orange CA 92869 2/28/2011 77 3200 4 3 $639,000 0.15 N N N
2815 E RUTH PL Orange CA 92869 2/14/2011 91 2404 5 3 $639,979 0.57 N N N
14241 LAMBETH WAY Tustin CA 92780 3/29/2011 48 2078 3 3 $649,000 1.26 N N N
654 EXETER PL Orange CA 92869 1/21/2011 115 3202 5 4 $649,000 0.24 N N N
17372 E SANTA CLARA North Tustin CA 92780 4/11/2011 35 2800 4 3 $649,000 0.73 N N N
13815 GROVESITE DR Tustin CA 92780 1/5/2011 131 2016 4 2 $650,000 0.85 N N N
17372 SANTA CLARA AVE Tustin CA 92780 1/3/2011 133 2842 4 3 $655,000 0.73 N N N
3801 E FAIRHAVEN AVE Orange CA 92869 11/17/2010 180 2500 5 4 $665,900 0.4 N N Y
17742 WHITNEY DR Santa Ana CA 92705 3/4/2011 73 2429 4 3 $675,000 0.29 N N N
17331 JACARANDA AVE Tustin CA 92780 10/27/2010 201 1890 2 2 $679,000 1.37 N N N
427 S WHEELER PL Orange CA 92869 6/12/2010 338 2319 4 2 $690,000 0.56 N N N
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Properties In Inventory Searched Cont'd
Street Address City State Zip Code Date DOM Size Beds Baths Price Dist(mi) FC REO SS
13972 MALENA DR Tustin CA 92780 10/9/2010 219 2700 4 3 $695,000 0.97 N N N
13061 LAURINDA WAY Santa Ana CA 92705 12/28/2010 139 3033 5 3 $695,000 0.19 N N N
13611 FAIRMONT WAY Tustin CA 92780 2/18/2011 87 2842 4 3 $695,000 0.8 N N N
3310 E STEARNS DR Orange CA 92869 5/3/2011 13 2846 3 3 $699,000 0.11 N N N
13762 FAIRMONT WAY Tustin CA 92780 7/19/2010 301 2369 3 3 $699,900 0.93 N N N
860 S CEDARWOOD ST Orange CA 92869 3/29/2011 48 1976 4 2 $700,000 0.42 N N N
13642 WHEELER PL Unincorporated CA 92780 5/23/2010 358 1662 3 2 $710,000 0.65 N N N
18145 DARMEL PL North Tustin CA 92705 3/26/2011 51 2775 4 3 $719,900 0.21 N N N
18751 SILVER MAPLE North Tustin CA 92705 11/29/2010 168 2100 4 3 $724,900 0.92 N N N
18061 E SANTA CLARA AVE Santa Ana CA 92705 4/22/2011 24 2561 4 4 $749,000 0.53 N N N
13892 N BRENAN North Tustin CA 92705 9/17/2010 241 2600 4 3 $749,900 1.02 N N N
13011 LAURINDA WAY Santa Ana CA 92705 12/15/2010 152 3336 5 4 $749,900 0.16 N N N
13112 WHEELER PL North Tustin CA 92705 3/11/2011 66 2358 4 3 $775,000 0.28 N N N
18122 ALLEGHENY DR North Tustin CA 92705 4/25/2011 21 2289 4 3 $789,000 0.42 N N N
13251 KOOTENAY North Tustin CA 92705 9/23/2010 235 2800 4 4 $875,000 0.52 N N N
13382 BOW PL North Tustin CA 92705 2/1/2011 104 2600 4 3 $949,000 0.5 N N N
13852 SANDERSTEAD RD North Tustin CA 92705 2/15/2011 90 2855 4 2 $949,500 0.91 N N N
13021 BOW PL North Tustin CA 92705 7/8/2010 312 3707 5 5 $1,025,000 0.39 N N N
1532 BLUFF PL North Tustin CA 92705 3/20/2011 57 4211 5 5 $1,499,000 0.62 N N N

Properties In Inventory Used
Price Regression Component Calculated From Properties in this List:

Regression Price: $512,613
Regression Range: $100,233

Street Address City State Zip Code Date DOM Size Beds Baths Price Dist(mi) FC REO SS
272 S DUNAS Orange CA 92869 11/16/2010 181 1381 3 2 $325,000 0.72 N N Y
295 S SHASTA ST Orange CA 92869 3/1/2011 76 1774 3 2 $365,000 0.7 N N Y
508 S BREEZY WAY Orange CA 92869 9/7/2010 251 1246 4 2 $379,000 0.72 N N Y
12502 RED HL Tustin CA 92705 4/6/2011 40 1774 3 2 $415,000 0.6 N N N
404 S JAMES ST Orange CA 92869 4/26/2011 20 1736 3 2 $424,500 0.64 N N N
12841 DUNAS RD Santa Ana CA 92705 12/14/2010 153 1650 3 2 $435,000 0.18 N N Y
18141 ROMELLE AVE Santa Ana CA 92705 8/9/2010 280 1513 3 2 $474,900 0.26 N N N
3309 E LA VETA AVE Orange CA 92869 12/13/2010 154 2076 3 2 $480,000 0.44 N N Y
408 SCHUG Orange CA 92869 8/14/2010 275 1667 3 2 $525,000 0.84 N N N
13312 FAIRMONT WAY Santa Ana CA 92705 12/6/2010 161 1549 3 2 $530,000 0.59 N N N
586 S ESPLANADE ST Orange CA 92869 1/7/2011 129 1921 4 2 $545,000 0.67 N N N
806 S ESPLANADE ST Orange CA 92869 9/30/2010 228 2000 3 3 $549,000 0.58 N N N
672 S SCHUG ST Orange CA 92869 1/18/2011 118 2000 4 2 $599,000 0.74 N N Y
3401 E RUTH PL Orange CA 92869 4/1/2011 45 1954 4 2 $599,999 0.53 N N N
17551 EDDY Santa Ana CA 92705 4/28/2011 18 2123 4 3 $619,000 0.57 N N N
14152 CLARISSA LN Santa Ana CA 92705 8/24/2010 265 1695 3 2 $624,900 1.23 N N N
18512 GRAMERCY DR North Tustin CA 92705 3/9/2011 68 1651 3 2 $629,000 0.87 N N N
14221 HOWLAND WAY Tustin CA 92780 4/6/2011 40 1665 3 2 $629,000 1.22 N N Y
860 S CEDARWOOD ST Orange CA 92869 3/29/2011 48 1976 4 2 $700,000 0.42 N N N
13642 WHEELER PL Unincorporated CA 92780 5/23/2010 358 1662 3 2 $710,000 0.65 N N N
18122 ALLEGHENY DR North Tustin CA 92705 4/25/2011 21 2289 4 3 $789,000 0.42 N N N
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Expired Properties Searched
Street Address City State Zip Date DOM Size Beds Baths Price Dist(mi) FC REO SS
4410 E PHILO AVE Orange CA 92869 8/31/2010 256 692 1 1 $210,000 1.03 N N Y
2613 N PONDEROSA ST Santa Ana CA 92705 7/21/2010 181 1370 3 2 $280,000 1 N N Y
2610 E DELIA LN Orange CA 92869 12/23/2010 425 987 3 1 $379,000 0.57 N N Y
2102 DEODAR ST North Tustin CA 92705 12/31/2010 450 1882 4 2 $425,000 0.97 N N Y
522 S YORBA ST Orange CA 92869 4/23/2011 364 1370 3 2 $450,000 0.73 N N Y
760 S YORBA ST Orange CA 92869 1/6/2011 90 2213 4 2 $450,000 0.43 Y N Y
670 S PROSPECT ST Orange CA 92869 12/30/2010 181 2051 3 2 $497,777 0.24 N N Y
802 S FAIRMONT WAY Orange CA 92869 4/4/2011 375 2675 4 3 $549,000 0.48 N N Y
18661 VALE AVE Santa Ana CA 92705 7/12/2010 364 2111 4 2 $587,000 0.8 N N Y
13541 CARROLL WAY Tustin CA 92780 1/20/2011 184 2850 4 3 $595,000 0.79 N N N
14062 HOLT AVE North Tustin CA 92705 12/30/2010 267 1841 5 2 $599,000 1.12 N N N
2518 E ROBERTA DR Orange CA 92869 1/9/2011 365 2549 4 3 $625,000 0.73 N N Y
14222 SHASTA WAY North Tustin CA 92780 10/19/2010 90 1973 4 2 $639,000 1.22 N N N
13090 EARLHAM ST North Tustin CA 92705 12/22/2010 261 1753 3 2 $649,500 0.7 N N N
17362 GROVEMONT ST North Tustin CA 92705 12/26/2010 214 1921 3 3 $649,900 0.58 N N N
17661 LIMETREE WAY Tustin CA 92780 4/20/2011 174 2183 4 3 $669,000 0.93 N N N
13041 FLINT DR North Tustin CA 92705 10/30/2010 96 2358 4 3 $674,950 0.13 N N N
14131 LIVINGSTON AVE Tustin CA 92780 10/30/2010 29 3260 5 3 $675,000 1.14 N N N
17372 E SANTA CLARA AVE Tustin CA 92780 10/20/2010 27 2842 4 3 $675,000 0.71 N N N
477 S PROSPECT ST Orange CA 92869 2/28/2011 124 2351 4 3 $699,000 0.46 N N N
17972 WHITNEY DR North Tustin CA 92705 12/31/2010 171 3934 4 4 $799,900 0.24 N N N
13552 SUSSEX PL North Tustin CA 92705 12/14/2010 182 2464 4 3 $824,900 0.82 N N N

Expired Properties Used
Price Regression Component Calculated From Properties in this List:

Regression Price: $557,616
Regression Range: $79,741

Street Address City State Zip Code Date DOM Size Beds Baths Price Dist(mi) FC REO SS
2102 DEODAR ST North Tustin CA 92705 12/31/2010 450 1882 4 2 $425,000 0.97 N N Y
522 S YORBA ST Orange CA 92869 4/23/2011 364 1370 3 2 $450,000 0.73 N N Y
760 S YORBA ST Orange CA 92869 1/6/2011 90 2213 4 2 $450,000 0.43 Y N Y
670 S PROSPECT ST Orange CA 92869 12/30/2010 181 2051 3 2 $497,777 0.24 N N Y
13090 EARLHAM ST North Tustin CA 92705 12/22/2010 261 1753 3 2 $649,500 0.7 N N N
17362 GROVEMONT ST North Tustin CA 92705 12/26/2010 214 1921 3 3 $649,900 0.58 N N N


